
Plac Namn Född Förening 800m fr 1500m fr 400m me 400 frisim Poäng

13 år

1 Ernad Adrovic 2010 Malmö KK 16 17 16 49

2 Noah Sjögren 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 25 21 46

3 Willie Thente 2010 Vellinge-Näsets SK 21 25 46

4 Ewan Lidberg 2010 Helsingborgs S 21 18 39

5 Christian Krüger 2010 Malmö KK 18 18 36

6 Konstantin Rogovoy 2010 Malmö KK 16 15 31

6 Love Ramlén 2010 Malmö KK 14 17 31

8 Theo Olofsson 2010 Sjöbo SS 25 25

9 Viggo Näsström 2010 Helsingborgs S 17 17

10 Nils Toberg 2010 S71 15 15

14 år

1 Victor Ravn Rehnström 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 21 25 25 71

1 Eric Sandrup 2009 Helsingborgs S 25 21 18 64

3 Rasmus Jensen 2009 Malmö KK 18 16 21 55

3 Oliver Hörnell 2009 Malmö KK 16 18 17 51

5 Onzo Nilbo Burren 2009 Helsingborgs S 17 16 33

6 Jarne Vriezekolk 2009 Helsingborgs S 15 15 30

7 Charlie Ståhlgren 2009 Helsingborgs S 13 14 27

7 Jacob Björk 2009 Helsingborgs S 17 17

9 Vasilje Grubor 2009 Malmö KK 15 15

10 Vincent Kock 2009 Helsingborgs S 14 14

10 Ludvig Arwidson 2009 Malmö KK 14 14

12 Erik Hsino-Ahlquist 2009 Malmö KK 13 13

12 Aaron Rezaie 2009 Malmö KK 13 13

15 år

1 Ludvig Bartolek 2008 Helsingborgs S 25 21 25 71

2 Sam Askari Louyeh 2008 Malmö KK 16 25 16 57

3 Filip Jälminger 2008 Helsingborgs S 18 17 21 56

4 Lucas Lennartsson 2008 Vellinge-Näsets SK 21 18 12 51



5 Kasper Prahl 2008 Helsingborgs S 15 15 18 48

6 Wille Zetterström 2008 Helsingborgs S 17 16 33

7 Elias Westerberg 2008 Sjöbo SS 10 11 9 30

8 Abbe Wästerberg 2008 Sjöbo SS 9 10 10 29

8 Melker Thalin 2008 Malmö KK 12 17 29

10 Anton Vitazka 2008 Malmö KK 13 14 27

11 Melvin Falk 2008 Malmö KK 13 13 26

11 Samuel Ask 2008 Malmö KK 12 14 26

13 Elliot Sandberg 2008 Helsingborgs S 14 11 25

14 Anton Bjursell 2008 Vellinge-Näsets SK 15 15

15 Axel Nilhén Miheller 2008 Malmö KK 11 11

16 år

1 Victor Sandrup 2007 Helsingborgs S 25 25 25 75

2 Stefan Ivan 2007 Malmö KK 21 21 21 63

3 Dag Bäckerud 2007 Malmö KK 17 16 18 51

4 Joris Jokubka 2007 Malmö KK 16 15 17 48

5 Axel Wöhl 2007 Helsingborgs S 18 17 35

6 Lucas Langell 2007 Helsingborgs S 18 16 34

7 Melvin Lundfelt 2007 Helsingborgs S 15 15

8 Victor Ferm 2007 Helsingborgs S 14 14

17 år

1 Viggo Holst 2006 Helsingborgs S 25 25 25 75

2 Jonathan Bååth 2006 Vellinge-Näsets SK 17 21 38

3 Stefan Kovacevic 2006 Helsingborgs S 21 21

4 Erik Näsström 2006 Helsingborgs S 18 18

4 Axel Bech 2006 Mamö KK 18 18

6 Hugo Prössel 2006 Vellinge-Näsets SK 16 16

Öppen

1 Elias Persson 2002 Malmö KK 25 21 25 71

2 Viggo Holst 2006 Helsingborgs S 21 25 18 64



3 Alan Jovic 2004 Helsingborgs S 18 17 21 56

4 Victor Sandrup 2007 Helsingborgs S 15 16 17 48

5 Marcus Kindberg 1993 Malmö KK 17 15 15 47

6 Oskar Lövberg 2003 Malmö KK 14 14 13 41

7 Alfred Rosberg 2003 Sjöbo SS 16 7 16 39

8 Jonathan Ravn Rehnström 2005 Malmö KK 13 12 12 37

9 Ludvig Bartolek 2008 Helsingborgs S 12 11 11 34

10 Stefan Ivan 2007 Malmö KK 9 10 14 33

11 Filip Jälminger 2008 Helsingborgs S 8 8 6 22

12 Lucas Lennartsson 2008 Vellinge-Näsets SK 11 9 20

13 Victor Ravn Rehnström 2009 Vellinge-Näsets SK 4 6 9 19

14 Hilding Hallberg 2005 Helsingborgs S 18 18

15 Axel Wöhl 2007 Helsingborgs S 5 4 7 16

16 Sam Askari Louyeh 2008 Malmö KK 1 13 1 15

17 Eric Sandrup 2009 Helsingborgs S 10 3 13

18 Dag Bäckerud 2007 Malmö KK 10 10

19 Wille Zetterström 2008 Helsingborgs S 6 2 8

19 Joris Jokubka 2007 Malmö KK 8 8

21 Stefan Kovavevic 2006 Helsingborgs S 7 7

22 Kasper Prahl 2008 Helsingborgs S 1 5 6

23 Lucas Langell 2007 Helsingborgs S 5 5

24 Jonathan Bååth 2006 Vellinge-Näsets SK 2 2 4

24 Melker Thalin 2008 Malmö KK 4 4

26 Erik Näsström 2006 Helsingborgs S 3 3

26 Rasmus Jensen 2009 3 3


